   TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
1. General information
SKU#： WSL-S40-17W
Barcode#： 810438030094
Product series： LED Half-Round Wall Sconce
 LED Half-Round Wall Sconce,steel
Product description： base with satin nickel finishing, white
 glass lens, 4000K. Dimmable
Size： L12-1/4"*W7-7/16"*H3-15/16"
Input Voltage： 120V,60Hz
Input Current： 0.15A
Rated power input： 17W external view
THD： <10%
Ra： Ra≥80
CCT： 4000K
Source lumen： 1200LM
IP Rated： N/A
life hour： 35000h
Dimmable?： Yes
dimension view Certificate： ETL,cETL
Range of application： Indoor
Body color： satin nickel
Body material： metal
Lens color： frosted
Lens material： glass
2. Package information
Inner box size (cm)： 13.8x7.7x6.3 in Qty/inner box： 1 pcs
Master box size (cm)： 23.8x14.4x13.6 in Qty/master box： 6 pcs
CBM： 0.076 Qty of 40FCL： 4500 pcs
Net weight： 16.1 lbs Gross weight： 19.4 lbs
Remark：
1.This fixture can meet the American installation standardand .
2.The color temperture is optional.
3.Brand of LED chip is optional.
4.The color of body is optional,can be powder coated and plating,color can be white,black,ORB or NS.
5.Optional for using TRIAC dimmable or non dimmable driver.